NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0896108 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/29/2015 9:13:37 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: COLIN'S DREAM, INC.

Company ID: 0896108
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/2/2014 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/29/2015 9:13:37 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1161 LAKEVIEW DRIVE

APT. #284

SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

Registered Agent Name/Address

JAMES JOSHUA ABBOTT 1608 OVERLOOK CIRCLE SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

Current Officers

President	JAMES JOSHUA ABBOTT	1161 LAKEVIEW DRIVE, APT. #284, SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065
Vice President	TARYN ABBOTT	1161 LAKEVIEW DRIVE, APT. #284, SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

Directors

Director CHRISTOPHER RING 1161 LAKEVIEW DRIVE, APT. #284, SHELBYVILLE, KY 40069 Director JAMES JOSHUA ABBOTT 1161 LAKEVIEW DRIVE, APT. #284, SHELBYVILLE, KY 40069	Director	CLAY LEAVELL	1161 LAKEVIEW DRIVE, APT. #284, SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065
Director JAMES JOSHUA ABBOTT 1161 LAKEVIEW DRIVE, APT. #284, SHELBYVILLE, KY 40069	Director	COLBY ERNEST	1161 LAKEVIEW DRIVE, APT. #284, SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065
	Director	CHRISTOPHER RING	1161 LAKEVIEW DRIVE, APT. #284, SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065
Director TADVALADDOTT 1161 LAVEVIEW DDIVE ADT #204 CHELDVVILLE VV 4006	Director	JAMES JOSHUA ABBOTT	1161 LAKEVIEW DRIVE, APT. #284, SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065
DIJECTOL TARTH ABBOTT THE LAKEVIEW DRIVE, APT. #204, SHELBTVILLE, KT 40003	Director	TARYN ABBOTT	1161 LAKEVIEW DRIVE, APT. #284, SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

Signatures

Signature ERIN M. RING DIRECTOR